BORA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

B.Ed. /B.EL.Ed
Academic Calendar- 2020-21

Date Events

10 July 2020 Online Covid-19 Champions Quiz 2020
01-29 Dec 2020 Teaching Practice B.Ed. IlIrd Sem

2nd Dec 2020 Orientation and Felicitation of Topper Student
25 Dec 2020 Christmas Day

30 Dec 2020 Innovative Teaching Aid Exhibition

05-12 Jan 2021 One Week regular teachers observation
10 Jan 2021 Class Activity(Online)

12 Jan 2021 Youth Day (Online)

25]Jan 2021 Voters Awareness Day

26 Jan 2021 Republic Day (Online)

09 Feb 2021 Art & Craft Exhibition

17 Feb 2021 Library Visit

21 Feb 2021 Disaster Management Live Demonstration
22 Feb 2021 Alumni Meet

24 Feb 2021 Community Engagement

28 Feb 2021 National Science Day

11 March 2021

Mahashivratri

28-30 March 2021

Holi Celebration

14 April 2021 Ambedkar Jayanti
27 April 2021 Online Poster making Activity
03 May 2021 Online Activity (Covid -19 awarness programme)

17 -25 May 2021

Unit Test (B.ELEd. Student)

07-15 June 2021

Unit Test (B.Ed. I & III Sem Student)

21 June 2021

International Yoga Day Celebration

16-20 July 2021

Pre-university Examination




BBA/B.Com. (2020-21) ODD SEMESTERS

S. No Dates Day Particulars

1 08-08-2020 Saturday |Last date for submitting lesson plan.

2 10-08-2020 Monday |Commencement of 3™ and 5" Semester Classes

3 12-08-2020 | Wednesday |Krishna Janmashtami

4 15-08-2020 Saturday |Independence Day

5 30-08-2020 Sunday Holiday (Moharram)

6 31-08-2020 Monday  |Submission of attendance of August month by subject teachers to Class to Coordinator
7 01-09-2020 Tuesday [Display of attendance of the August month by Class Coordinator

8 05-09-2020 Saturday  |Completion of Unit-1 in 3" and 5" Semester.

9 07-09-2020 Monday  |Commencement of 1st Semester Classes

10 12-09-2020 Saturday |Last date for submitting study notes

11 19-09-2020 Saturday |Last date for submitting last year question paper with solution

12 26-09-2020 Saturday |[Last date for submitting Model question papers

13 30-09-2020 | Wednesday |Completion of Unit-1 in 1st Semester.

14 30-09-2020 | Wednesday |Completion of Unit-11in 3" and 5" Semester.

15 30-09-2020 | Wednesday |Submission of attendance of September month by subject teachers to Class to Coordinator
16 01-10-2020 Thursday |Display of attendance of the September month by Class Coordinator

17 02-10-2020 Friday  |Gandhi Jayanti

18 24-10-2020 Saturday |Holiday (Mahanavami)

19 25-10-2020 Sunday |Holiday (Dussehra / Vijaydashmi)

20 27-10-202 Tuesday |Completion of Unit-111 in 3" and 5" Semester.

21 27-10-202 Tuesday |Completion of Unit-11 in 1st Semester.

22 29-10-2020 | Thursday |First Sessional test starts

23 31-10-2020 Saturday |End of First Sessional test.

24 31-10-2020 Saturday |Submission of attendance of October month by subject teachers to Class to Coordinator
25 02-11-2020 Monday | Display of attendance of the October month by Class Coordinator

26 14-11-2020 Saturday |Holiday (Diwali)

27 15-11-2020 Sunday  |Holiday (Goverdhan Pooja)

28 16-11-2020 Monday |Holiday (Bhai Dooj)

29 28-11-2020 Saturday |Completion of Unit-1V in 3" and 5" Semester.

30 28-11-2020 Saturday |[Completion of Unit-11l in 1st Semester.

31 30-11-2020 Monday |Submission of attendance of November month by subject teachers to Class to Coordinator
32 01-12-2020 Tuesday | Display of attendance of the November month by Class Coordinator

33 07-12-2020 Monday |Second Sessional test starts

34 12-12-2020 Saturday |End of Second Sessional test.

35 12-12-2020 Saturday [End of 3 and 5t Semester

36 25-12-2020 Friday  [Christmas day

37 26-12-2020 Saturday |Completion of Unit-1V in 1st Semester.

38 31-12-2020 Thursday |Submission of attendance of December month by subject teachers to Class to Coordinator
39 01-01-2021 Friday Display of attendance of the December month by Class Coordinator
40 02-01-2021 Saturday |End of 1%t Semester.




BBA/B.Com. (2020-21) EVEN SEMESTERS

S.No. Dates Day Particulars
1 02-01-2021 Saturday |Last date for submitting lesson plan
2 04-01-2021 Monday |Commencement 4t and 6th Semester classes
3 26-01-2021 Tuesday | Republic day
4 30-01-2021 Friday |Completion of Unit-1 of 4t and 6t Semester
5 30-01-2021 Saturday |Last date for submitting study notes
Submission of attendance of January month by subject teachers to
6 30-01-2021 [Saturday class Coordinator
7 01-02-2021 Monday |Commencement 2"d Semester classes
8 01-02-2021 Monday |Display of attendance of the January month by Class Coordinator
9 13-02-2021 Saturday |Last date for submitting last year question paper with solution
10 20-02-2021 Saturday |Last date for submitting Model question papers
11 27-02-2021 Saturday |Completion of Unit - 2 of 4th and 6 Semester
12 27-02-2021 Saturday |Last date for submitting solution of model Q.P.
13 27-02-2021 Saturday |Completion of Unit-1 of 2nd Semester
Submission of attendance of February month by subject teachers to
14 27-02-2021 Saturday [Class Coordinator
15 01-03-2021 Monday [Display of attendance of the February month by Class Coordinator
16 04-03-2021 Thursday |First Sessional Tests starts
17 06-03-2021 Saturday |First Sessional Tests ends
18 09-03-2021 Tuesday hecking of First Sessional's answer sheets ends
19 10-03-2021 | Wednesday |Display of Marks of First Sessional Tests
20 11-03-2021 Thursday |Mahashivratri
21 20-03-2021 Saturday |Completion of Unit-3 of 4th and 6t Semester
22 20-03-2021 Saturday |Completion of Unit-2 of 2" Semester
23 28-03-2021 Sunday |Holika Dahan
24 29-03-2021 Monday |Holi
Submission of attendance of March month by subject teachers to
25 31-03-2021 | Wednesday |Class Coordinator
26 01-04-2021 Thursday |Display of attendance of the March month by Class Coordinator
27 24-04-2021 Saturday [Completion of Unit-4 of 4t and 6th Semester
28 24-04-2021 Saturday |Completion of Unit-3 of 2rd Semester
29 26-04-2021 Monday |Second Sessional Tests starts
30 28-04-2021 | Wednesday |Second Sessional Tests ends
Submission of attendance of April month by subject teachers to
31 30-04-2021 Friday Class Coordinator
32 01-05-2021 Saturday |Display of attendance of the April month by Class Coordinator
33 05-05-2021 | Wednesday |Checking of Second Sessional's answer sheets ends
34 06-05-2021 Thursday |Display of Marks of Second Sessional tests
35 08-05-2021 Saturday |End of 4t and 6th Semester.
36 14-05-2021 Friday  |Idul-Fiter
37 15-05-2021 Saturday |Completion of Unit-4 2nd Semester
38 15-05-2021 Saturday |End of 2rd Semester




